:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 898440
2 898441
3 898442
4 898443
5} 898444
<} 898445
7 898446

BEACON-CHAIN

8029008

Dec 21, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)
In epoch 250,906 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.017393535 ETH
38.83 USD

- 0.017401307 ETH&
38.84 USD

- 32.010062938 ETH&
71,462.78 USD

- 0.017373554 ETH
38.78 USD

- 32.010074065 ETH®
71,462.81 USD

- 0.059450309 ETH&
132.72 USD

- 0.017347433 ETH
38.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8029008
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/250906
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898440
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898441
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898442
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898443
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898444
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898445
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898446

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

898447

898448

898449

898450

898451

898452

898453

898454

898455

Validator Id

853316

Amount

- 0.017391402
38.82 USD

- 0.017408454
38.86 USD

- 0.059498539
132.83 USD

- 0.017376044
38.79 USD

- 0.017341220
38.71 USD

- 0.017343276
38.71 USD

- 0.017377209
38.79 USD

- 0.017363059
38.76 USD

- 0.017362784
38.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.041953106
93.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898447
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898448
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898449
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898450
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898451
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898452
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898453
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898454
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/898455
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/853316

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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